Boutique Profit and Loss Analysis

Revenue

Description
Clothing Sales
Accessories Sales
Other Income

Total Revenue

Cost of Goods Sold

Description
Merchandise Purchases
Shipping Costs

Total COGS

Gross Profit

Description

Gross Profit

Operating Expenses

Description
Rent

Salaries
Utilities
Marketing
Miscellaneous

Total Operating Expenses

Net Profit

Description

Net Profit

Amount ($)
12,300
3,800
900
17,000
Amount ($)
6,200
600
6,800
Amount ($)
10,200
Amount ($)
1,700
3,200
400
600
250
6,150
Amount ($)

4,050
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