

Boutique Profit and Loss Analysis

Revenue

Description	Amount (\$)
Clothing Sales	12,300
Accessories Sales	3,800
Other Income	900
Total Revenue	17,000

Cost of Goods Sold

Description	Amount (\$)
Merchandise Purchases	6,200
Shipping Costs	600
Total COGS	6,800

Gross Profit

Description	Amount (\$)
Gross Profit	10,200

Operating Expenses

Description	Amount (\$)
Rent	1,700
Salaries	3,200
Utilities	400
Marketing	600
Miscellaneous	250
Total Operating Expenses	6,150

Net Profit

Description	Amount (\$)
Net Profit	4,050